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Glenmaura National Coall. Inv.
Glenmaura Naitonal
Tour nament DateS' 04/22 - 04/22, 2019
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s - DalyLeader  Both

M oosic,

PA

DN

1 Muhlenberg College
2 Scranton, The U. of

3 Moravian College

4 Marywood University
5 King's College

6 MisericordiaUniv.

F Wilkes University

322
324
333
350
384

+38
+40
+49
+66
+100
+9715

Tl
T3
T3
T3
T6
T6
T6
9
10
T11
T11
T13
T13
T13
T 16
T 16
T 16
T 16
20

1 Benjamin Lieberman

Ellis Focht
Brett Lubba

Corey Cowitch

Nick Kuhn

Andrew Milisits

Joe Rochelle
Joe Webber

James Tressler

Eric Ridley

Austin Lancsak

Will Bredlin
Austin Zehel
Calvin Ralph

Johnny Plouffe

Kody Long

Matt Havrilla
Thomas Lakata

Tyler Papura

Thomas McAuliffe

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Galfstat Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

Muhlenberg
Muhlenberg
Scranton
Wilkes U.
Moravian
Scranton
Moravian
Marywood
Marywood
Scranton
Muhlenberg
Moravian
Marywood
Scranton
Misericord
Moravian
King's Col
Moravian
King's Col
Scranton

75
77
77
77
79
79
79
81
82
83

GRERB

85
85
85
86

+4
+6
+6
+6
+8
+8
+8
+10
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15



chowi nament Restsr-leamaudialNgtional Coll. Inv.

1 Joel Hark Muhlenberg

22 Alex Rowan King's Col 88 +17

23 Brendan Murphy Marywood 89 +18

24 Matt Polverino Muhlenberg 90 +19

25 Evan Murphy King's Col 92 +21

26 Lyle Luckenbill King's Col 95 +24

27 Teddy Marines Wilkes U. 96 +25

T 28 Alex Frear Misericord 99 +28

T 28 Gabe Pompetti Misericord 99 +28

30 Dylon Hess Misericord 102 +31

31 John Grossi Marywood 123 +52

32 Ed Lukowski Wilkes U. 132 +61
Round: 1
Average Score: 338.83
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 6
Average Score: 88.03
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 32
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